Di 23 dec 2014

ROODMICROTEC 23/12/2014 17:29 CET
ROOD €0, CLOSED

Since Previous Close -0,014 (-5,38%)
Since Open -0,018 (-6,82%)
Volume 602.413 [17:29]
Previous Close €0,26 [22/12/2014]
Open €0,264

52 Week --

Turnover €150.320,66
Transactions 100

Market Cap 10M€
Euronext Amsterdam ISIN NL0000440477
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Periode: |Intraday v

Koersen

Laatst

Tijd

Verschil %
Verschil
Volume
Omzet
Omzetwaarde

0,246
17:29:19
-5,38%
0,014
1.500
502.413
148.193,60

QOpen

Hoog

Laag

ISIN code
Vorige slotkosrs

0,264

0,264

0,243
NLOOO0440477
0,260
1.334.716
72,19%

Hoog 12 maanden
Hoog 12 mnd. dat.
Laag 12 maanden
Laag 12 mnd. dat.
Hoog 7 dagen
Laag 7 dagen

0,353
24-09-2014
0,147
15-04-2014
0,295

Vorige omzet 0,229

Rendement 12 mnd.

*100%
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